209208
M
echanical
Parts
Term
inology/
M
ounting

1H
6
Ｗ
Ｆ Ｆ
Ｌ
Ｌ1
Ｌ
Ｌ1
Ａ
Ｄ
2H
6
 ■ Dimensions
Part Number ◀1  A L L1 W F G M Screw Tightening Torque
（N・ｍ）
XRP-16C 16 10  5 20 2.6  5 M2 0.5
XRP-19C 19 13  6.5 26 3.5  6.25 M2.5 1
XRP-24C 24 15  7 30 3.75  7.75 M3 1.5
XRP-34C 34 20  8 40 4 12 M3 1.5
XRP-39C 39 24 10 48 5 14.5 M4 2.5
Unit：mm
Part Number Standard Bore Diameter
D1・D2◀2
XRP-16C  5 -  5  5 -  6  6 -  6

A
φ
D
2
LL LL
WW
M
G
 ■ Dimensions
Part Number ◀1  A L W F1 F2 G M
Screw Tightening
Torque
（N・ｍ）
Standard Bore Diameter
D1-D2◀2
MLR-16C 16 11 22 2.5  5.5  5 M2 0.5  5 -  5  5 -  6  6 -  6
MLR-20C 20 12 24 2.5  6  7 M2 0.5  6 -  6  6 -  8  8 -  8
MLR-25C 25 18 36 4.5  9  9 M2.5 1  8 -  8  8 - 10 10 - 10 12 - 12
MLR-32C 32 20 40 4 10 11 M3 1.5 10 - 10 10 - 12 10 - 14 12 - 12 12 - 14 14 - 14 15 - 15
MLRS-16C 16 11 22 2.5  5.5  5 M2 0.5  5 -  5  5 -  6  6 -  6
MLRS-20C 20 12 24 2.5  6  7 M2 0.5  6 -  6  6 -  8  8 -  8
MLRS-25C 25 18 36 4.5  9  9 M2.5 1  8 -  8  8 - 10 10 - 10 12 - 12
MLRS-32C 32 20 40 4 10 11 M3 1.5 10 - 10 10 - 12 10 - 14 12 - 12 12 - 14 14 - 14 15 - 15
Unit：mm
 ● All products are provided with hex socket head cap screws.
 ● Recommended dimensional allowances of applicable shaft diameter are h6 and h7.
 ● In case of mounting on D-cut shaft, be careful about the position of the D-cut surface of the shaft. ➡   P.257